
ATTACHMENT  A 
 

Franklin Road Bridge Project 
 

E-1213-74  
 
 

Parcel  
No. 

Easement 
No. 

Grantors Document Cost Comments 

1.0 
 
 

1.1 

E-1213-74 
 
 

E-1213-75 
 

Thompson 
Development Co. 
 
Thompson 
Development Co. 

Roadway, 
Drainage & 
Utility 
Permanent 
Drainage 
Easement 

$39,200 
 
 

$800 

1.77 acres includes 
$24,509 in damages 

 
0.25 Acres 

 


